UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

SO SSONS 15-06-25 136
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT
4 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
8 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
9 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
19 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
23 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
24 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
25 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
27 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
28 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
29 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
31 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
32 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
33 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
34 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
35 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
36 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
37 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
38 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
39 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
40 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
41 NMATERNE PHI LI PPE OUTGAAR
42 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
43 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
44 VVANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
45 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
46 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB

VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
24 21 172588
24 23 2
24 6 3
6 1 172610
24 10 4
24 12 5
22 1 164189
19 4 166244
19 12 2
6 6 170040
24 18 6
24 20 7
24 14 8
5 2 172150
24 8 9
19 3 3
24 3 10
24 11 11
19 11 4
24 15 12
22 8 2
22 11 3
22 6 4
5 3 2
6 3 2
22 18 5
12 3 173081
6 1 2
24 2 13
24 9 14
12 2 2
24 22 15
19 1 5
24 19 16
24 17 17
6 4 3
19 7 6
12 8 3
24 1 18
24 7 19
7 1 184539
24 16 20
19 15 7
4 2 171855
4 3 2
19 13 8

100380424
105895923
620828721
100455624
105897123
100385524
101014424
105803823
100435324
100542824
105895423
100383024
414287622
100532424
113353721
105803323
414289022
100386324
100434524
112640820
100585324
100586024
115302121
106212022
100455524
100584924
108910218
105930823
414289322
414288722
108910018
100964724
113141120
100384324
106181622
100455224
105802623
106008223
206784623
620828821
209457924
105891123
100434324
105957619
100376624
100431524

Snel h.

Geneent

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY

172588
6 2
10 3
4 166244

co~NNOOT A

164189
172150
173081
170040
9

10

2

3

RPNONRFPWNWWWW O

105895923
620828721
105897123
105803823
105895423
414287622
113353721
105803323
414289022
112640820
115302121
106212022
108910218
105930823
414289322
414288722
108910018
113141120



HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

I NCOURT 17
THOREMB 8
GREZ- DO 12
I NCOURT 17

106181622
105802623
106008223
206784623
620828821
105891123

Best at

AD
EN

CGeneent

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

172588
172610

2
164189
166244
170040

3
172150

WOUITRANWNN D

100380424
100455624
100385524
101014424
100435324
100542824
100383024
100532424
100386324
100434524
100585324
100586024
100455524
100584924
100964724
100384324
100455224
209457924
100434324
100376624
100431524
111037024

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

SO SSONS 15-06-25 109 VI EUX- YEARL
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 24 21 172588
2 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 24 23 2
3 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 24 6 3
4 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 6 1 172610
5 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 24 10 4
5 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 24 12 5
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 22 1 164189
8 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 19 4 166244
9 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 19 12 2
10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 6 6 170040
11 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 24 18 6
12 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 24 20 7
13 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT 24 14 8
14 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 5 2 172150
15 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 24 8 9
16 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 19 3 3
17 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 24 3 10
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 24 11 11
19 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 19 11 4
20 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 24 15 12
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 22 8 2
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 22 11 3
23 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 22 6 4
24 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 5 3 2
25 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 6 3 2
26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 22 18 5
27 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 6 1 2
28 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 24 2 13
29 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 24 9 14
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 24 22 15
31 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 19 1 5
32 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 24 19 16
33 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT 24 17 17
34 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 6 4 3

100380424
105895923
620828721
100455624
105897123
100385524
101014424
105803823
100435324
100542824
105895423
100383024
414287622
100532424
113353721
105803323
414289022
100386324
100434524
112640820
100585324
100586024
115302121
106212022
100455524
100584924
105930823
414289322
414288722
100964724
113141120
100384324
106181622
100455224



35
36
37

MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

THORENB
| NCOURT
I NCOURT

19 7
24 1
24 7

6 BE 105802623 09.51500 1364.5198
18 BE 206784623 09. 56550 1359. 8529
19 BE 620828821 09. 57020 1358. 6040

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Snel h.
Vit esse

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

CGeneent

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
17 17 172588
17 6 2
17 10 3
8 4 166244
17 16 4
17 12 5
17 8 6
8 3 2
17 3 7
17 13 8
8 3 164189
2 2 172150
3 1 170040
17 2 9
17 9 10
8 1 3
17 15 11
8 7 4
17 1 12

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

105895923
620828721
105897123
105803823
105895423
414287622
113353721
105803323
414289022
112640820
115302121
106212022
105930823
414289322
414288722
113141120
106181622
105802623
206784623

Best at
Const at

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Snel h.
Vit esse

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MOTTE THI ERRY

CGeneent

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

172588
172610

2
164189
166244
170040

3
172150

WWOUIRANWNN A

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

100380424
100455624
100385524
101014424
100435324
100542824
100383024
100532424
100386324
100434524
100585324
100586024
100455524
100584924
100964724
100384324
100455224
100434324

Best at
Const at

Snel h.

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

SO SSONS 15-06-25 281
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 MARI T CHRI STGPHE CORROY-
9 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
10 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
11 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT

172588
23 2
189271
24 6 3
172610
10 4
12 5
164189
166244
12 2
170040
18 6
20 7

100380424
105895923
206406724
620828721
100455624
105897123
100385524
101014424
105803823
100435324
100542824
105895423
100383024



SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTON FREDERI K
HOK SAPI N

SI MONS  YVES
MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

DEW LDE WLLY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PETRE FREDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CCEL EM LI EN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

DENYS Pl ERRE
DECAMPS FABI EN
MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
DEW LDE W LLY
DEW LDE W LLY
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
DECAMPS FABI EN
DENYS Pl ERRE
DENYS Pl ERRE
DENYS Pl ERRE

SI MONS  YVES
MOTTE THI ERRY
PETRE FREDY

SI MONS  YVES

DEW LDE WLLY
PETRE FREDY

HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
DEW LDE W LLY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
CANS | VO

CANS | VO

LAM NNE BENO T
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
OVART JEAN- MARC
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
OVART JEAN- MARC
MOTTE THI ERRY
PETRE FREDY
VANBEVER VI NCENT
DENYS Pl ERRE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
DENYS Pl ERRE
JACQUES HENRI

VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC

MOTTE THI ERRY
DEW LDE W LLY
CCEL EM LI EN
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
JACQUES HENRI
MOTTON FREDERI K
CANS | VO

CCEL EM LI EN
PETRE FREDY

DEW LDE W LLY

OVERW N
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
| NCOURT
OVERW N
THORENB
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENB
I NCOURT
SAI NT- R
CORROY-
CORROY-
OPHEYLI
CORROY-
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
HOEGAAR
MALEVES
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
AUTRE- E
OPHEYLI
THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
SAI NT- R
SAI NT- R
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
AUTRE- E
AUTRE- E
AUTRE- E
OVERW N
THORENMB
OPHEYLI
OVERW N
SAI NT- R
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
SAI NT-R
THOREMB
I NCOURT
LAAR

LAAR

MELI N

CORROY-
MARI LLE
CORROY-
MARI LLE
THOREMB
OPHEYLI
Pl ETRAI
AUTRE- E
MALEVES
AUTRE- E
OPPREBA
WAL SHOU
THORENMB
SAI NT-R
HOEGAAR
MALEVES
OPPREBA
NEERHEY
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8
172150
187432
9

3

3

10

11

4

12
180597
2

3
184877
4

2
2
5
183829

-
NOOOOROIRAORRWNNWOWNWNW

19

20

7
171855
2

5

8

3
189181
2
179253
6
179285
7

2

9

8
179993
5

3

6
171847
187860
10

~NOWWNNANO

205276123
414287622
100532424
210174324
113353721
205276223
105803323
414289022
100386324
100434524
112640820
105576623
100585324
100586024
100627824
115302121
106212022
100455524
100584924
202603024
105930823
414289322
414288722
100964724
112948720
202275824
113141120
100384324
106181622
100455224
105635423
113375821
105663922
105539323
211490923
105627923
105626622
112695421
205270623
105802623
100629024
210651521
105635323
112694021
206784623
100626624
100628824
620828821
105891123
100434324
105957619
100376624
112831820
100431524
111037024
213290221
207093221
100654424
101004624
105592423
112777624
100694424
100433324
112693021
112599321
105627422
100542924
112694721
113518922
205837623
950183923
105575023
202657223
113196720
113519422
210171524
207096821
202600624
114904320
113376121

. 05100
. 53160
. 52580
. 03540
. 53200
. 05210
. 48530
. 53260
. 53310
. 48590
. 53380
. 59420
. 47570
. 48020
. 02590
. 48070
. 53560
. 54240
. 48210
. 03000
. 53030
. 54580
. 55010
. 55170
. 57550
. 03060
. 51030
. 55450
. 55460
. 55560
. 01470
. 01480
. 04570
. 04590
. 03400
. 58490
. 58530
. 58550
. 08350
. 51500
. 05300
. 08460
. 02260
. 05550
. 56550
. 05580
. 06010
. 57020
. 57030
. 52270
. 56350
. 56380
. 03100
. 52380
. 57010
. 09390
. 09430
. 02410
. 51410
. 02530
. 51570
. 03200
. 54010
. 07590
. 04210
. 01340
. 57030
. 01370
. 58466
. 10520
. 54440
. 05370
. 08180
. 57560
. 59226
. 11240
. 12540
. 08520
. 09480
. 06340

1400.
1400.
1399.
1399.
1399.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1397.
1397.
1395.
1392.
1392.
1391.
1390.
1390.
1389.
1387.
1387.
1382.
1381.
1381.
1380.
1377.
1377.
1375.
1373.
1372.
1372.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1367.
1366.
1366.
1365.
1364.
1364.
1363.
1363.
1360.
1359.
1359.
1359.
1358.
1358.
1357.
1357.
1357.
1356.
1355.
1355.
1354.
1354.
1350.
1349.
1349.
1346.
1344.
1340.
1339.
1339.
1338.
1338.
1338.
1334.
1333.
1332.
1331.
1329.
1329.
1328.
1325.
1323.
1323.
1322.
1322.

2787
1190
9729
7909
3622
3820
3794
2285
2851
2041
9666
4210
0220
0393
2268
0579
0533
5402
3173
1729
8773
0723
5199
5815
0450
4170
3499
4692
2873
6458
4085
2352
9667
6283
5860
4240
7167
3633
7559
5198
4059
9515
6824
2232
8529
7230
2231
6040
4258
6480
6432
1071
1727
6184
3339
6796
0332
9835
3138
1910
3633
6375
4972
8502
7320
8422
3707
3335
4576
6015
7953
6726
2046
1298
2689
5446
8698
7806
4392
4091



94

PETRE FREDY

OPHEYLI

1319.

7644

Snel h.

SO SSONS 15-06-25 137
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT
4 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
10 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
15 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
16 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
19 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE- E
20 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
21 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
22 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
23 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
24 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
25 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
26 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
27 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE- E
28 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE- E
29 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE- E
30 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
31 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
32 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
33 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
34 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
35 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
36 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
37 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
38 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
39 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
40 CANS | VO LAAR
41 CANS | VO LAAR
42 OVART JEAN- MARC MARI LLE
43 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
44 VANBEVER VI NCENT Pl ETRAI
45 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE- E
46 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE- E

Snel h.

SO SSONS 15-06-25 144
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
3 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
7 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
10 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
13 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI

18 2 10 BE 100628024 10.10050
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
VI EUX Amat eur s: 28 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
17 17 172588 BE 105895923 09. 51240
17 6 2 BE 620828721 09.51510
17 10 3 BE 105897123 09. 51530
8 4 166244 BE 105803823 09. 47310
17 16 4 BE 105895423 09. 53070
4 3 189271 BE 205276123 10. 05100
17 12 5 BE 414287622 09. 53160
17 8 6 BE 113353721 09. 53200
4 4 2 BE 205276223 10. 05210
8 3 2 BE 105803323 09. 48530
17 3 7 BE 414289022 09. 53260
17 13 8 BE 112640820 09. 53380
9 6 180597 BE 105576623 09. 59420
8 3 164189 BE 115302121 09. 48070
2 2 172150 BE 106212022 09. 53560
3 1 170040 BE 105930823 09. 53030
17 2 9 BE 414289322 09. 54580
17 9 10 BE 414288722 09. 55010
9 1 176147 BE 112948720 09. 57550
8 1 3 BE 113141120 09.51030
17 15 11 BE 106181622 09. 55460
9 5 2 BE 105635423 10. 01470
9 1 3 BE 113375821 10.01480
8 1 184877 BE 105663922 10. 04570
8 4 2 BE 105539323 10. 04590
2 2 183068 BE 211490923 10. 03400
9 5 2 BE 105627923 09. 58490
9 8 3 BE 105626622 09. 58530
9 2 4 BE 112695421 09. 58550
4 1 3 BE 205270623 10. 08350
8 7 4 BE 105802623 09. 51500
4 2 4 BE 210651521 10. 08460
9 9 4 BE 105635323 10. 02260
8 3 3 BE 112694021 10. 05550
17 1 12 BE 206784623 09. 56550
17 7 13 BE 620828821 09. 57020
17 14 14 BE 105891123 09.57030
2 2 171855 BE 105957619 09. 56350
9 2 5 BE 112831820 10. 03100
7 2 189181 BE 213290221 10. 09390
7 1 2 BE 207093221 10. 09430
4 1 179285 BE 105592423 10. 02530
8 2 4 BE 112693021 10. 07590
8 1 179993 BE 112599321 10. 04210
9 4 5 BE 105627422 10. 01340
9 3 6 BE 112694721 10.01370
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 29 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
7 5 172588 BE 100380424 09.51040
2 2 189271 BE 206406724 10. 03350
6 1 172610 BE 100455624 09.51530
7 2 2 BE 100385524 09.51530
14 1 164189 BE 101014424 09. 45580
11 4 166244 BE 100435324 09. 48250
3 3 170040 BE 100542824 09.51130
7 4 3 BE 100383024 09. 53080
3 1 172150 BE 100532424 09. 52580
3 3 187432 BE 210174324 10. 03540
7 1 4 BE 100386324 09.53310
11 3 2 BE 100434524 09. 48590
14 5 2 BE 100585324 09. 47570
14 7 3 BE 100586024 09. 48020
10 5 184877 BE 100627824 10. 02590



16 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 6 3 2 BE 100455524 09.54240 1387.5402 16
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 11 4 BE 100584924 09. 48210 1387. 3173 17
18 CCEL EM LI EN HCEGAAR 3 3 183829 BE 202603024 10. 03000 1382. 1729 18
19 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 6 5 BE 100964724 09.55170 1377.5815 19
20 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 3 1 183068 BE 202275824 10. 03060 1375. 4170 20
21 HOK SAPIN INCOURT 7 3 6 BE 100384324 09. 55450 1372. 4692 21
22 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 6 4 3 BE 100455224 09. 55560 1370. 6458 22
23 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 10 10 2 BE 100629024 10. 05300 1364. 4059 23
24 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 10 9 3 BE 100626624 10. 05580 1359. 7230 24
25 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 10 1 4 BE 100628824 10. 06010 1359. 2231 25
26 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 11 7 3 BE 100434324 09. 52270 1357. 6480 26
27 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 2 1 171855 BE 100376624 09.56380 1357.1071 27
28 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 11 5 4 BE 100431524 09. 52380 1355. 6184 28
29 LETELLIER OLIVIER INCOURT 3 2 2 BE 111037024 09.57010 1355. 3339 29
30 LAM NNE BENO T MELI' N 7 2 179253 BE 100654424 10. 02410 1350. 9835 30
31 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 10 5 BE 101004624 09.51410 1349. 3138 31
32 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 9 6 BE 112777624 09.51570 1346. 3633 32
33 OVART JEAN- MARC MARILLE 7 1 179285 BE 100694424 10. 03200 1344. 6375 33
34 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 11 1 5 BE 100433324 09. 54010 1340. 4972 34
35 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 3 1 2 BE 100542924 09.57030 1338. 3707 35
36 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 3 2 2 BE 210171524 10. 11240 1325. 5446 36
37 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 3 1 2 BE 202600624 10. 08520 1323. 7806 37
38 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 10 2 5 BE 100628024 10. 10050 1319. 7644 38
39 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND  WALSBET 9 5 189055 BE 206377524 10. 13400 1315. 9281 39
40 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU 2 1 187860 BE 100652424 10. 12540 1314. 6256 40
41 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 6 5 4 BE 100456224 10. 01310 1312. 4572 41
42 DENYS PI ERRE AUTRE-E 5 1 176147 BE 100622224 10. 04230 1310. 7801 42
43 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU 2 2 2 BE 100652324 10.14120 1302. 7739 43
44 LETELLI ER COLI VI ER INCOURT 3 3 3 BE 100535324 10. 02370 1298. 1023 44
45 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 11 2 6 BE 100432724 09. 58280 1294. 0633 45
46 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 7 4 2 BE 100658324 10. 08550 1290. 3635 46
47 OVART JEAN- MARC MARILLE 7 7 2 BE 100692224 10.09180 1287.0424 47
48 CANS | VO LAAR 3 3 189181 BE 201899124 10.17050 1286.2164 48



